BTME0108 TH -- -- 10 23 -- -- 25 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 23 O 10 20 P E,X

BTME0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 104 SGPA:4.95 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 341/600 (Three hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 56.83% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:4.95 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTME0108 TH -- -- 10 20 -- -- 25 -- 20 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 20 O 10 20 P E,X

BTME0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 25 10 19 A+ 9 9 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 137 SGPA:6.52 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 324/600 (Three hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 54.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 137 | GPA/SGPA:6.52 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTME0108 TH -- -- 10 19 -- -- 25 -- 19 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 19 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BTME0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 18 25 10 18 A+ 9 9 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 125 SGPA:5.95 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 331/600 (Three hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 55.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 125 | GPA/SGPA:5.95 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTME0108 TH -- -- 10 19 -- -- 25 -- 19 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 19 A+ 9 18 P E,X

BTME0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 25 10 23 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 144 SGPA:6.86 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 338/600 (Three hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 56.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:6.86 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTME0108 TH -- -- 10 22 -- -- 25 -- 22 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 10 22 O 10 20 P E,X

BTME0112 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 25 10 22 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 130 SGPA:6.19 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 338/600 (Three hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 56.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 130 | GPA/SGPA:6.19 | Status: ATKT

07/02/2026 Page No.5 4dd61ea3-d3a0-4d69-971f-178769612eaa

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025